
THE LEGAL PERMISSION YOU NEED FOR COPY ACTIVITIES THAT ASSIST 
CONGREGATIONAL SINGING.

The CCLI Copyright License

CALL OR ORDER ONLINE
Personal assistance available M-F, 6am to 5pm Paci�c Time

1-800-234-2446     ccli.com          

USA

Translating Songs

Translate song lyrics into any other 
language for congregational singing 
where a published version is not 
accessible or available

Printing Songs

Print songs, hymns and lyrics in 
bulletins, programs, liturgies and song 
sheets for congregational singing

Projection or Display

Make copies, digital or physical, of 
copyright-protected lyrics for projection 
or display during congregational singing

Making Custom Arrangements

Arrange, print and copy your own vocal 
and instrumental arrangements for 
congregational singing where a 
published version is not available

Storing Lyrics

Enter and store song lyrics on any 
computer for visual projection to assist 
with congregational singing

Recording Services

Record and capture your worship 
services (audio and video), provided you 
only are recording live music

The CCLI Copyright License provides legal coverage for all the typical copying activities that
assist congregational singing, including:

We cover over 160,000 North American churches, over 500,000 worship songs and over 3,000
song owners and church music publishers, representing the top worship songs currently sung
in churches across the country.



CALL OR ORDER ONLINE
Personal assistance available M-F, 6am to 5pm Paci�c Time

1-800-234-2446     ccli.com

The CCLI Copyright License

Why You Need It

It’s the best way to protect your 
ministry from being �ned for illegal 
use of copying songs and lyrics. The 
Federal Copyright Act of 1976 
stipulates that violations can result 
in substantial �nes, up to $150,000 
per infringement.

The Bene�t To You

It’s a�ordable and convenient. Without 
the blanket coverage that the CCLI 
Copyright License provides, you would 
need to seek legal permission from 
every song owner of every song you 
copy, every time you copy
it—a practical impossibility on your 
own. The annual fee is based on 
church size.

What It Does For You

You have the peace of mind that 
comes with knowing that your music 
copying activities are legally covered. 
And since the majority of your license 
fee is paid to the song owners in the 
form of royalties, you are blessing the 
songwriters who have blessed your 
church and ministries with great 
worship songs.

How much does it cost?
 

CCLI Copyright License

Size Church Size Annual Fee

AH

A

B
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D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

1-24

25-99

100-199

200-499

500-999

1,000-1,499

1,500-2,999

3,000-4,999

5,000-9,999

10,000-19,999

20,000-49,999

50,000-99,999

100,000-199,999

200,000+

$62

$133

$222

$302

$423

$516

$638

$722

$911

$1,092

$1,452

$2,177

$3,674

$5,917

Multi-site Ministry?

For churches or ministries that meet at multiple 

locations, please call us for an estimate:  

1-800-234-2446


